Questions to consider when talking to your doctor about IDELVION



How does IDELVION work in the body, and what makes it different than other hemophilia B therapies?

What can I expect from using IDELVION?

Will higher factor levels make a difference in my life?

Will IDELVION protect me from bleeds?

Will I still be able to do all the activities that I currently do?

Is 1 infusion every 7 or 14 days right for me?

What will my customized dosing schedule with IDELVION look like?

How should I take and store IDELVION?

What are the potential benefits and risks of a long-acting recombinant fusion protein product like IDELVION?

What are the most common side effects associated with IDELVION?

How can I save money on my IDELVION prescription?

Important Safety Information

IDELVION is used to control and prevent bleeding episodes in people with hemophilia B. Your doctor might also give you IDELVION before surgical procedures. Used regularly as prophylaxis, IDELVION can reduce number of bleeding episodes.

IDELVION is administered by intravenous injection into the bloodstream, and can be self-administered or administered by a caregiver. Do not inject IDELVION without training and approval from your healthcare provider or hemophilia treatment center.

Tell your healthcare provider of any medical condition you might have, including allergies and pregnancy, as well as all medications you are taking. Do not use IDELVION if you know you are allergic to any of its ingredients, including hamster proteins. Tell your doctor if you previously had an allergic reaction to any FIX product.

Stop treatment and immediately contact your healthcare provider if you see signs of an allergic reaction, including a rash or hives, itching, tightness of chest or throat, difficulty breathing, lightheadedness, dizziness, nausea, or a decrease in blood pressure.

Your body can make antibodies, called inhibitors, against Factor IX, which could stop IDELVION from working properly. You might need to be tested for inhibitors from time to time. IDELVION might also increase the risk of abnormal blood clots in your body, especially if you have risk factors. Call your healthcare provider if you have chest pain, difficulty breathing, or leg tenderness or swelling.

In clinical trials for IDELVION, headache was the only side effect occurring in more than 1% of patients (1.8%), but is not the only side effect possible. Tell your healthcare provider about any side effect that bothers you or does not go away, or if bleeding is not controlled with IDELVION.

Please see accompanying full prescribing information for IDELVION.

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA. Visit **www.fda.gov/medwatch**, or call **1-800-FDA-1088**.

Biotherapies for Life[®] CSL Behring

IDELVION is manufactured at CSL Behring GmbH and distributed by CSL Behring LLC. IDELVION[®] is a registered trademark of CSL Behring Recombinant Facility AG. Biotherapies for Life[®] is a registered trademark and My Source[™] is a service mark of CSL Behring LLC. **© 2016 CSL Behring LLC.** The product information presented on this site is intended for US residents only. IDL16-01-0001 04/2016